APPLICATION FOR PARTIAL PAYMENT OF CONTRACT

Project Title: 2016 - NE 18th Street Channel Improvements
@ Contractor: RW Excavalting and Dozing
,‘ﬁz jv\ 11 I( cny Address: 13293 S 88th Ave W Prairie City, IA 50228
’ Finance Budget Code: 680.3680.4453 Finance Profect # 680.4453
Vendor Project or Invoice #; PO #
Original Contract Date: March 7, 2016 Vendor # 9166
Date of Council Meeting: September 19, 2016 PAYMENT REQUEST # 2 (Final)

PAYMENT PERIOD: From: August 3, 2016 Through:  August 31, 2016

Contract Summary

Original Contract Amount: $ 127,410.81

Net change by Change Orders: $ 8,250.68

C?ahlract Amount to Date: (line 1 + 2) $ 135,661.49

TgJ)taI completed and stored to date: ) 135,661.49
R'tatainage: 5 % of Completed Work: 6,783.07
Total Earned less Retainage: 3 128,878.42

Less previous applications for payment: $ 117,848.92
SUBTOTAL $ 11,029.50

&

OTHER CHARGES (Attach an itemized list) $ -

CL:RRENT PAYMENT DUE $ 11,029.50

|

Bialénce to finish, including retainage: $ 6,783.07

|

Contract Time Remaining (If applicable) (2.00) Working Days

The undersigned Conlraclor cerfifies thal lo Ihe bes! of the Contraclor's knowledge, Informalion and belief the work covered by Ihis Applicalion for Payment has been compleled
in accordance with the Conlracl Documents, that all the amounls have been paid by the Canleaclor for work for which previous Cerlificale(s) for Paymenl were issued and
payments received from the Owner, and lhal currenl payment shown herein Is now due.

Cpnstru tlon Contractor Approval: RW Excavating and Dozing

Ny YA i D5/

: \
| |Signatufe ™ Date 7/
E!pgineer/ Consyiltant Approval: JEQ Consulting Group, Inc.
OW;/ Firm Name ?/ g/ /{
ks;;;alure Date

C['ty of Apkeny Staff Approv.
| /? /47? @/ N

. I
'r :-Sﬁarram’re () / OJ Dale
| ]

|
Submit to; Adam L. Lust, P.E. - Assistant Public Works Director - Public Works Depariment

L.,
E-‘nlaarl: ALust@Ankenylowa.gov Phone:  (515) 963-3537 Fax:  (515) 963-3535

Date Printed: 9/1/2016



APPLICATION FOR PARTIAL PAYMENT OF CONTRACT

CONTRACT PRICE DETAIL

rem |PESCRIPTION SRUGINAL CI-?AL:JAg]Eﬂ ﬁ;w TOTAL QUANTITY VALUE OF REMAINING | PERGENT
T GRS T‘j’:ﬁf\? %’:bzif quAnTiTy | UMITPRICE | EXTENDEDPRICE | oopio) cre | cOMPLETED WORK| QUANTITY |COMPLETE
1 |TRAFFIC CONTROL LS 1 1,00 500.00 | § 500.00 100 | $ 500.00 - 100.00%
2 |MOBILIZATION LS 1 1.00 7,000.00 | § 7,000.00 1.00 | § 7,000.00 - 100.00%
3 |CLEARING AND GRUBBING AC 0.8 0.80 14,000.00 | $ 11,200,00 080 | % 11,200.00 - 100.00%
4 |TOPSOIL, OFFSITE CY 100 100,00 60,00 | $ 6,000.00 140.00 | $ 8,400.00 (40.00)] 140,00%
5 |EXCAVATION, CLASS 10 CcY 523 523.00 40,00 | & 20,920.00 523.00 20,520.00 - 100.00%
6 |SUBDRAIN, 18" PERFORATED LF 433 433.00 3566 | % 15,442 51 433.00 | $ 15,442.51 - 100.00%
7 |SUBDRAIN, 24" PERFORATED LF 294 294,00 | $ 57121 8% 16,792.10 29400 | $ 16,792.10 - 100.00%
8 |INTAKE, SW-513 EACH 2 2.00 | § 4,000,00 | § 8,000.00 2.00 8,000.00 - 100.00%
9 |CONNECTION TO EXISTING STRUCTURE EACH 1 1.00 | $ 2,000.00 | $ 2,000.00 1.00 2,000.00 - 100.00%
10 |CONVENTIONAL SEEDING (NATIVE) AC 0.63 (.63 | § 4,000.00 | § 2,520.00 0.63 2,520.00 - 100.00%
11 |TEMPORARY HYDROMULCHING AC 0.5 0.50 | § 2,500.00 1,250.00 0433 1,075.00 0.07 86.00%
12 |WATTLES, STRAW, 9 INCHES LF 75 75.00| $ 4.00 300.00 75.00 | $ 300.00 - 100.00%
13 |WATTLES, REMOVAL LF 75 75.00 | § 1.00 | § 75.00 75.00 | $ 75.00 - 100.00%
14 |STABILIZED CONSTRUCTION ENTRANCE TON 40 40.00 | $ 40.00 1,600.00 40.00 | $ 1,600.00 - 100.00%
156 |TURF REINFORCEMENT MAT, TYPE 1 S5Q 102.3 102.30 | § 54.00 | § 5,524.20 102,22 [ § 5,519.88 0.08 99.92%
16 |DITCH LINER SF 2898 2,808.00 | § 9.00| 8§ 26,082.00 3,463.00 | $ 31,167.00 (565.00)| 118.50%
REMOVAL AND REINSTALLATION OF i
17 EXISTING FENGE, CHAIN LINK, 48" LF 147 147.00 1 & 15.00 | $ 2,205.00 - 3 - 147.00 0.00%
18 - 0.00%
e = 3 = 5 5 s 0.00%
20 - b - ] - - 0.00%
21 - 3 - N 2 0.00%
22 s = = z 0.00%
23 > - - N 0.00%
24 - - : g 0.00%
25 S = = E 0.00%
26 = $ . - . 0.00%
27 s 3 - - = 0.00%
28 z $ = E 2 0.00%
29 = 3 " [ - . 0.00%
= - 3 - - g 0.00%
31 - $ = s - = 0.00%
32 - - $ - . 0,00%
R - - 3 - . 0.00%
34 = 3 5 5 = - 0.00%
35 = 3 = B - 0,00%
36 - ; - 3 N : 0.00%
37 = 3 = 5 = p 0.00%
38 - 3 - 3 . - 0,00%
39 5 : 3 - ; 0.00%
40 2 = = B 0.00%
41 = ; . - 0,00%
yp) B . - 5 0.00%
43 = > = z 0.00%|
44 - - - - 0.00%
45 B B N Z 0.00%
46 = = 3 5 0.00%
47 = [ = 3 B - 0.00%
48 B N N E 0.00%
48 z 3 = s - z 0.00%)|
50 = [ = 3 N - 0.00%
51 B - 5 - F 0.00%
52 B [ - s B - 0.00%
53 = [ = 3 N - 0.00%
54 B - 5 - 5 0.00%
55 P s = B . - 0.00%
56 = s - 3 . B 0.00%
i - 5 - 5 - - 0.00%
58 = 3 = 3 < S 0.00%
59 = $ - 3 = . 0.00%
50 - s . 5 - B 0.00%
= 2 3 = 3 s 3 0.00%
62 - $ - 3 - - 0,00%
63 - 3 - $ - - 0.00%
64 - $ - - - 0.00%
65 - - - - 0.00%
66 - ] - - - 0.00%
67 - b - $ - - 0.00%
68 - - 3 - - 0.00%
69 - - $ - - 0.00%
70 = - $ - - 0.00%
71 - $ - $ - - 0.00%
72 = $ = $ - - 0.00%
73 = $ - $ - - 0.00%
74 - $ - 3 - - 0.00%
75 - $ - $ - - 0.00%
TOTAL CONTRACT AND VALUE OF WORK COMPLETED TO DATE $ 127.410.82 $  132,5611.49 4.00%

AL 1 LA T

Dale printed: 9/1/2016



APPLICATION FOR PARTIAL PAYMENT OF CONTRACT

Previous Applications for Payment Previous Applications for Payment Record of Change Orders

Na. Date Amount No. Date Amount Na. Date Amount

1 August 8, 2016 $ 117,848.92 36 1 | September19, 2016} $  8,250.68

2 37 2

3 38 3

4 39 4

5 40 5

6 41 B

7 42 7

3 43 8

9 44 9

10 45 10

11 48 1

12 A7 12

13 48 13

14 49 14

15 50 15

16 51 16

17 52 17

18 53 18

19 54 19

20 55 20

21 56 21

22 57 22

23 58 23

24 59 24

25 &0 25

26 61

27 62

28 63 TOTAL $ 8,250.68

29 B4

30 65

31 66 Contract Time Remaining

32 &7 Contract Period: Working Days

33 68 Original Contract Date:

34 69 Original Contract Time: 25.00

35 70 Added by Change Order:
Contract Time to Date: 25.00
Time Used {o Date: 27.60

TOTAL $ 117,848.92 Contract Time Remaining: (2,00}

Date Printed: 9/1/2016



